
Job Vaccancy
Job Vacancy Detail

Adv No. : 165/2019

Advertisement Name :

WALK-IN INTERVIEW for Medical Officer and SR On 9th December’ 2019 between 09:30 a.m. & 11:30 a.m. VENUE: HOMI BHABHA CANCER
HOSPITAL, GHANTI MILL ROAD, LAHARTARA, OLD LOCO COLONY, SHIVPURWA, VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH-221002, Phone Number:
0542-2225022 *****************************Check
Corrigendum*******************************************************************

Start DateTime : 09-12-2019 To End DateTime : 09-12-2019

Available Job Posts

Sr No. Post Adv Type Pay Flag Is Online Click Online availability

 
 

Description

 TATA MEMORIAL CENTRE
(A GRANT-IN-AID INSTITUTE UNDER DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC ENERGY, GOVT. OF INDIA)

                            Advt. No.165/2019                                                                                                             27.11.2019

WALK-IN INTERVIEW

On 9th December’ 2019 between 09:30 a.m. & 11:30 a.m.
VENUE:  HOMI BHABHA CANCER HOSPITAL,

GHANTI MILL ROAD, LAHARTARA, OLD LOCO COLONY, SHIVPURWA,
VARANASI, UTTAR PRADESH-221002, Phone Number: 0542-2225022

The appointment is initially for a period of one year only and extendable, if required.

S.N. Post
Maximum Age Limit (on 
the date of interview) Qualification & Experience

Consolidated 
salary monthly 
(Rs.)

No. 
of 
Posts

1

Medical 
Officers 
(General 
Duty)

40 years 
(Relaxable by 5 years for 
SC/ST, 3 years for OBC & 10 
years for Physically 
Handicapped). 
Age & experience will be 
reckoned as on the date of 
walk-in-interview.

M.B.B.S. with successful completion of Internship.

Rs. 72,000/- 
(Rupees seventy-
two thousand 
only)

5 
(five)

2 Senior 
Resident 
(Anesthesia)

45 years 
(Relaxable by 5 years for 
SC/ST, 3 years for OBC & 10 
years for Physically 
Handicapped). 
Age & experience will be 
reckoned as on the date of 
walk-in-interview.

M.D./ D.N.B. (Anesthesia) or equivalent postgraduate degree in Anesthesiology recognized by MCI   Rs. 86,000/- 
(Rupees eighty-

six thousand 
only)

6 
(six)

3 Senior 
Resident 
(Paediatric 
Surgical 
Oncology)

45 years 
(Relaxable by 5 years for 
SC/ST, 3 years for OBC & 10 
years for Physically 
Handicapped). 
Age & experience will be 
reckoned as on the date of 
walk-in-interview.

MD (Pediatrics) or equivalent PG degree

   Rs. 86,000/- 
(Rupees eighty-

six thousand 
only)

1 
(one)

4 Senior 
Resident 
(Preventive 
Oncology)

45 years 
(Relaxable by 5 years for 
SC/ST, 3 years for OBC & 10 
years for Physically 
Handicapped). 
Age & experience will be 
reckoned as on the date of 
walk-in-interview.

MD (Community Medicine/ Preventive and Social Medicine/ Obstetrics & Gynecology)

  Rs. 86,000/- 
(Rupees eighty-

six thousand 
only)

1 
 (one)

5 Senior 
Resident 
(Solid Tumor 
Medical 
Oncology)

45 years 
(Relaxable by 5 years for 
SC/ST, 3 years for OBC & 10 
years for Physically 
Handicapped). 
Age & experience will be 
reckoned as on the date of 
walk-in-interview.

M.D./ D.N.B. or equivalent postgraduate degree recognized by MCI    Rs. 86,000/- 
(Rupees eighty-

six thousand 
only)

2 
(two)

6 Senior 
Resident 
(Transfusion 
Medicine)

45 years 
(Relaxable by 5 years for 
SC/ST, 3 years for OBC & 10 
years for Physically 
Handicapped). 
Age & experience will be 
reckoned as on the date of 
walk-in-interview.

MD (Immunohematology and Blood Transfusion/ Transfusion Medicine) with one year experience in Department of 
Transfusion Medicine or Blood Centre 

                                                                                                                                  O R 
                                                                                                                                                                     DNB 
(Transfusion Medicine) with one year experience in Department of Transfusion Medicine or Blood Centre                                                              

                                                                      O R 
                                                                                                                                                                                       MD 
(Pathology) with three years’ experience in Department of Transfusion Medicine or Blood Centre 

                                                                                                                                                       O R 

                                                                                                                                                                  MBBS with 5 
years’ experience in Department of Transfusion Medicine or Blood Centre and currently working in Blood Centre

   Rs. 86,000/- 
(Rupees eighty-

six thousand 
only)

1 
(one)

7 Senior 
Resident 
(Nuclear 
Medicine)

45 years 
(Relaxable by 5 years for 
SC/ST, 3 years for OBC & 10 
years for Physically 
Handicapped). 
Age & experience will be 
reckoned as on the date of 
walk-in-interview.

M.D./ D.N.B. (Nuclear Medicine) or equivalent postgraduate degree recognized by MCI    Rs. 86,000/- 
(Rupees eighty-

six thousand 
only)

1 
(one)

Interested candidates may contact Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital, Ghanti Mill Road, Lahartara, Old Loco Colony, Shivpurwa, Varanasi, U.P.-221002 with Bio-Data, recent passport 
size photograph, copy of Pan card, Aadhar Card, original educational certificates and sets of attested copies of all certificates.

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
 HRD OFFICER

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
HBCH/ MPMMCC

                                                                                                            30.11.2019
CORRIGENDUM FOR ADVT. No. 165/2019: 

 



With reference to the Advertisement No.165/2019 for the Walk-In-Interview of SENIOR RESIDENTS on 9thDecember’2019 at HBCH, Varanasi.
 

This is to inform that the qualification for Senior Resident (Pediatric Surgical Oncology) is MS (Gen. Surgery) or equivalent PG degree.
 

The other terms and conditions as mentioned in Advertisement No. 165/2019 remains the same.
 
 
 
 

 
HRD OFFICER
                                                                                                              HBCH/ MPMMCC, VARANASI

 


